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000048186 Electrical Servic 0 09/19/2023

000043086 Roof Replacement 26,916 11/02/2021

26447 SFR 696 11/26/2007

2009HX Base Yr

9574 SW COUNTY ROAD 240  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,047 114.1900 127.89 389,681 2008 2008 0 0 0 17.43 82.57

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2009 Heated Area: 2317

BAS 2,317 100 2,317 244,672

FGR 729 55 401 42,345

FOP 480 30 144 15,206

FOP 616 30 185 19,536

4,142 3,047 321,760

BAS= W34 S16 FGR= S27 E27 N27 W27$ E27 S27 FOP=  W9 S8 E60 N8
W51$ E51 N36 FOP= N14 W44 S14 E44$ W44 N7$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 7,421.00 UT 3.00 3.00 80 2008 2008 3 80 17,810

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,500

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 800

5 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2024 2023 85 5,100

26,410

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,190


